May 04 2024 (05:30) India Rail Info

Hassan - Solapur Express Special/01312 - COVR - CR

YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to KLBG/Kalaburagi Junction (Gulbarga)
9h 10m - 543 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HAS Hassan Junction 16:05 1 1 0 64 (943 |SWR
2 |SBGA |Shravanabelagola 16:44 16:45 m |0 |1 42 |86 SWR
3 |BGNR |B.G. Nagar 17:09 17:10 Tm [0 |1 76 |60 [799 [SWR
4 |y Yediyuru 17:25 17:26 m [0 |1 91 |77 |740 |SWR
5 |KIGL |Kunigal 17:39 17:40 Tm (0 |1 108 |30 |768 [SWR
6 |YPR |Yesvantpur junction 19:55 20:50 55m |1 |1 174 140 915 [SWR
7 YNK |Yelahanka Junction 21:09 21:10 Tm |4 [1 187 |66 |[906 |SWR
8 |ATP  [Anantapur 00:09 00:10 m (2 |2 383 |52 [342 |SCR
9 GTL |Guntakal Junction 01:28 01:30 2m (2 |2 451 |75 |451 |SCR
10 [MALM [Mantralayam Road 02:44 02:45 im (3 |2 |[544 |75 |332 [SCR
11 [RC Raichur Junction 03:08 03:10 2m |1 |2 |573 |70 |407 |SCR
12 |YG Yadgir 04:09 04:10 im (2 |2 |642 (36 |365 [SCR
13 |WADI |WadiJunction 05:15 05:20 5m |2 |2 680 |36 |428 [CR
14 |SDB |Shahabad 05:37 05:38 Tm |2 |2 |691 |72 |404 |CR
15 |[(KLBG |Kalaburagijunction 06:00 06:05 5m |3 |2 717 |52 |454 |CR
(Gulbarga
16 |SUR |Solapur 08:15 3412 |830 |- 455 |CR

May 04 2024 (05:30) https://indiarailinfo.com




